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LIST OF MEETING DATES FOR ASIAN AMERICAN ADVISORY COUNCIL FOR FY 2021 
April 22, 2022 

(Every 4th Wednesday of the month) 
2:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

Please see information below for how to participate in meetings* 

 
Wednesday, July 22, 2020 
Wednesday, August 26, 2020 
Wednesday, September 23, 2020 
Wednesday, October 28, 2020 
Wednesday, November 25, 2020—Alternate date:  Wednesday, November 18, 2020 
Wednesday, December 23, 2020—Alternate date:  Wednesday, December 16, 2020 
Wednesday, January 27, 2021 
Wednesday, February 24, 2021 
Wednesday, March 24, 2021 
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 
Wednesday, May 26, 2021 
Wednesday, June 23, 2021 
 
*Please do not delete or change any of the following text 
Join meeting in my WebEx Personal Room 
Meeting Access number 284 081 957 
 

Join meeting 

 

Join by phone   

Tap to call in from a mobile device (attendees only)   

+1-312-535-8110 United States Toll (Chicago)   

+1-415-655-0002 US Toll   

Access code: 284 081 957   

Global call-in numbers    

   

Join from a video conferencing system or application   

Dial marjorie.moore@illinois.webex.com   

You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number.   

If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to 

start the meeting.  Need help?  Go to http://help.webex.com  

https://illinois.webex.com/join/marjorie.moore
tel:%2B1-312-535-8110,,*01*284081957%23%23*01*
tel:%2B1-415-655-0002,,*01*284081957%23%23*01*
https://illinois.webex.com/cmp3300/webcomponents/widget/globalcallin/globalcallin.do?siteurl=illinois&serviceType=MC&ED=479840548&tollFree=0
sip:marjorie.moore@illinois.webex.com
http://help.webex.com/

